3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5000 USDC
5,000 BUSD
5000 USDC
$100,000 USDC

5000 USDC

# Date & time

1 2023-09-20
21:49:11

2 2023-09-20
21:49:11

POLYGON
0x956d9881e7b790914b8b3h178e%aatas55827d%be

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Voucher

NFT Giveaway by Binance
NFT Voucher

Voucher

NFT Voucher

Transaction Id Amount

0x17b4laa7d3eab45c6385 + 1 Voucher v

£d281d3592fchd7e5dbb2d

db30elédelfc7cd2a%4bdc

Ox17b4l1laa7d3eab45c6385 + 1 Voucher v

£d281d3592fchd7e5dbb2d

db30elébédelfc7cd2a%4bdc

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x956d9881e7b790914b8b3b178e9aafa55827d9be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x17b41aa7d3eab45c6385fd281d3592fcbd7e5dbb2ddb30e16de1fc7cd2a94bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x17b41aa7d3eab45c6385fd281d3592fcbd7e5dbb2ddb30e16de1fc7cd2a94bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x17b41aa7d3eab45c6385fd281d3592fcbd7e5dbb2ddb30e16de1fc7cd2a94bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x17b41aa7d3eab45c6385fd281d3592fcbd7e5dbb2ddb30e16de1fc7cd2a94bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x17b41aa7d3eab45c6385fd281d3592fcbd7e5dbb2ddb30e16de1fc7cd2a94bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x17b41aa7d3eab45c6385fd281d3592fcbd7e5dbb2ddb30e16de1fc7cd2a94bdc

Date & time

2023-09-15
02:35:10

2023-09-11
22:58:49

2023-09-10
11:27:35

2023-09-05
02:27:13

Transaction Id

Ox08808cb6lbfcdc7e55552

da3d53aebeced356d743fdf3

d6f33390997bccldc39dee

Ox04ee8da86ff11f7f649d

0ba58074d47%ac445be7ea

067556e345e7b095173c2e

0x1d2dafb0d856db371d6f

970d5ffe4517ef92bf037e

875e359c232ffc2020a208

Ox68f7eealefBbS55d2be08

171c818eb6de7dd80aah629

564c9bc4e69183ced8easbl

Amount

+ 1 NFT Giveaway by

Binance

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08808c61bfcdc7e55552da353aebece356d743fdf3d6f33390997bcc1dc39dee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08808c61bfcdc7e55552da353aebece356d743fdf3d6f33390997bcc1dc39dee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08808c61bfcdc7e55552da353aebece356d743fdf3d6f33390997bcc1dc39dee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x04ee8da86ff11f7f649d0ba58074d479ac445be7ea067556e345e7b095173c2e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x04ee8da86ff11f7f649d0ba58074d479ac445be7ea067556e345e7b095173c2e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x04ee8da86ff11f7f649d0ba58074d479ac445be7ea067556e345e7b095173c2e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d2dafb0d856db371d6f970d5ffe4517ef92bf037e875e359c232ffc2020a208
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d2dafb0d856db371d6f970d5ffe4517ef92bf037e875e359c232ffc2020a208
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d2dafb0d856db371d6f970d5ffe4517ef92bf037e875e359c232ffc2020a208
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x68f7eea0ef0b55d2be08171c818e6de7dd80aab629564c9bc4e69183ced8ea51
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x68f7eea0ef0b55d2be08171c818e6de7dd80aab629564c9bc4e69183ced8ea51
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x68f7eea0ef0b55d2be08171c818e6de7dd80aab629564c9bc4e69183ced8ea51

